
050 - V.A.T.EDITION 2025- If any amount entered is a negative number, note minus (-) sign before it.
- The amounts in EURO shall be mandatory written using two (2) decimals after the decimal seperator, e.g. 45,00 or 45,63.

*   To be completed by the Tax Office.

**   Debit balance less than (30) euro to be carried for payment to the following taxable period with the exception of cessation of tax activity.

VAT RETURN
To be submitted in two (2) copies (paper submission)

Α. TABLE OF PARTICULARS DATA OF TAXABLE PERSON OR RECIPIENT

*
COMPETENT LOCAL TAX OFFICE .................................

CALENDAR PERIOD

From Till

003    

005

RETURN TYPE

AMENDING
008 009007

LAST NAME OR TRADE NAME

FATHER’S NAME

Β. TABLE OF OUTPUTS - INPUTS after the reduction (according to the VAT rates) of refunds - deductions

Taxable OUTPUTS (supply of goods or services, etc) 
INTRACOMMUNITY ACQUISITIONS and REVERSE VAT AMOUNT OF OUTPUTS DUE

TOTAL
VAT

e

VAT

%
INPUTS VATDEDUCTIBLE INPUTS

101

102 NAME 103 REGISTRATION NUMBER104

301

302

303

304

308

305

306

309

307

342

345

311

348

349

310

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

13

6

24

9

4

17 367

361

362

363

364

365

366

407

402

-

+

411

422

423

387

381

384

385

386

382

383

d

b

-
-

REMAINING INPUTS VAT

DECLARED BY ACCOUNTANT RECEIVED BY

(Full Name, VAT Registration number,
License number / License class, Address) (seal & signature)

to be paid, deducted or refunded (code 337 minus code 430)C. TABLE OF TAX SETTLEMENT

1 2 3

Notes:

THE CASHIER OF LOCAL TAX OFFICE

(seal, date & signature)

YES 1

480470CREDIT BALANCE

401

403

511

523

502

503

404

REASON FOR REFUND 507

483

NO 2

4 5

508

430
TO

TA
L

a

505

Determination of definitive amount to be paid, deducted or refunded

6

Γ
.Γ

.Π
.Σ

.Ψ
.Δ

. 
- 

Δ
.Λ

.Ο
.Σ

.Ε
.Λ

.Υ
.Y

.Χ
. 
 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

T

  A
  

  
X
  

I 
 S2F

907

912

906

908

3 339

314

315

312

RETURN

DATE OF SUBMISSION

*

*

YEARNUMBER
001

002

TAXABLE PERIOD (Tick the boxes by using «x»)

3384

UNOFFICIAL TRANSLATION

NUMBER

YEAR

MONTH

QUARTER

SEMESTER

YEAR
WITHOUT

PREJUDICE
EXTRA

ORDINARY

CHARGE TRANSACTIONS that mechanisms applied
Rate

I. OUTPUTS,
INTRA - COMMUNITY

ACQUISITIONS
& REVERSE CHARGE

TRANSACTIONS
in Greece apart from

Aegean Islands

II. OUTPUTS,
INTRA - COMMUNITY

ACQUISITIONS
& REVERSE CHARGE

TRANSACTIONS
in the Aegean Islands

and from the rest of Greece
towards the Aegean Islands

TOTAL
TAXABLE OUTPUTS

Intra - community supplies

Intra - community supplies
of services art. 18.2.a

Exports & exemptions of
ships & aircrafts

Other outputs without VAT
with right to deduct

Outputs exempted or excepted,
without right to deduct

TOTAL OUTPUTS

313
Other transactions that are not

included in the VAT TURNOVER

Intra-community acquisitions of goods
without right of deduction that are

not included in the VAT TURNOVER

VAT Turnover

Purchases & expenditures
within the country

Purchases & imports of
investment goods

(capital goods)

Other imports apart from
investment goods

(capital goods)

Intra-community
acquisitions of goods

Intra-community acquisitions
of services art. 18.2.a

Other reverse charge
transactions

TAXABLE INPUTS
TOTAL

ADDED AMOUNTS TO TOTAL INPUTS TAX

AMOUNTS REMOVABLE FROM TOTAL INPUTS TAX

TO
TA
L

Other added amounts

Amounts of adjustment
of previous tax year

for deduction

Inputs VAT which must
be reduced under
ProRata scheme

Other removable amounts

Amounts of adjustment of
previous tax year to be paid

DEBIT BALANCE

AMOUNT
for deduction

AMOUNT**
to be paid

AMOUNT REQUESTED
for refund

Payment amount code
511 in 2 installments

Informative data

Credit balance of
previus taxable period

Tax that is commited
through banks

Assested amount of
previus return of this

taxable period (code 511)

Debit amount less than
30€ of previus
taxable period

Amount which has been
refunded or requested

to be refund

OFFSETTING APPLICATION of the requested
for refund amount with future debts

EXEMPTED
TRANSACTIONS

FIXED
ASSETS

SUSPENSION
OF PAYMENT

DIFFERENCE
RATE

OTHER
REASON

REDUCTION OF
DEBIT BALANCE

Sales for first
residence

Value of inputs
of code 906

Gross profit of
enterprices of article 50

Value of exempted transactions
 from and to area of Mount Athos

Intra-community acquisitions of
services without right of deduction that
are not included in the VAT TURNOVER

I don’t have a payment account (IBAN) with a payment service provider in Greece and in a country within the Single Euro Payments Area (SEPA)


