UNOFFICIAL TRANSLATION																					
Fa															RETURN 001 NUMBER YEAR *						
To be su								VAT RETURN bmitted in two (2) copies (paper submi										MISSION 002			
	/ <del>v</del> /						Submitt	50 111 (W		Subili											
								003										YEAR 004			
		005 CALENDAR										TAXABLE PERIOD (1						(Tick the boxes by using «x»)			
	- F	From		_	$\overline{}$								MONTH     1     2     3     4     5     6       QUARTER     006     1     2     3     4     5     6       SEMESTER     1     2     3     4     5     6		56	7 8	9 10 11 12				
	Ľ	TOIN			<u> </u>		Till					QUARTEF 006 1 2 3 4									
		_				TURN T	YPE														
	007	AMEN	NDING	(	<b>800</b>	WITHOUT PREJUDICE	0	<b>09</b> OR	EXTRA RDINARY				YEA	R	1						
																_					
	A. TABLE OF PARTICULARS DATA OF TAXABLE PERSON OR RECIPIENT																				
101	NIA							FATHER'S NAME				104 REGISTRATION NUMBER									
102								103							104	+					
								<u> </u>				e VAT rates) of refunds - deductions						<u>}</u>			
a Intr	ADIE OL	JIPUI MUNI BANS	S (supp TY ACC	DIV of goo QUISITIO	ods or s NS and	services, etc d REVERSE iisms applie	C) VAT Rate	NAT AV	MOUNT OF C	UTPUTS I		b		DE	DUCTIB	LE INPU	ITS			INPUTS VAT	
			301	NO IIIALII	lechan	ISITIS applie	13	331			Pur		expenditures	361					381		
INTRA - CO	'PUTS, OMMUN SITIONS		302				6	332			Pi	urchases	& imports of ent goods	362					382		
& REVERSE CHARGE TRANSACTIONS in Greece apart from Aegean Islands		IGE	303				24	333				(capita her impor	I goods) rts apart from ant goods	363					383		
		om 📘	308				4	338			+	(capita Intra-co	al goods) ommunity	364				384			
		-					_				_		ns of goods								
INTRA - C		ІІТҮ 占	304				9	334				of service	s art. 18.2.a erse charge	365					385		
& REVERS		RGE	305				4	335				trans	actions	366					386		
in the Aeg and from the	ean Islar rest of G	nds Greece	306				17	336					LE INPUTS OTAL	367					387		
towards the A	legean le	slands	309				3	339				d	ADDED A	AMOUN	TS TO T	OTAL IN	IPUTS TA	x		Ţ	
TC TAXABLE	TAL OUTPU	лтѕ	307				TOTAL VAT	337					ed amounts	402				Ŧ	410		
Intra - comm	unity su	pplies	342									of previou	f adjustment us tax year duction	407				E C	410		
Intra - comm of service			345										IOUNTS RI	EMOVA	BLE FRC	ом тот	AL INPUT	S TAX		-	
Exports & e	xemptio aircrafts		348				1					be redu	which must	411							
Other output with right	s withou	it VAT	349				1				Oth		a scheme vable amounts	422				OTAL	428		
Outputs exemp without rig	ted or exe	cepted,	310				-						adjustment of year to be paid	423				-7			
TOTAL C			311								pre	fious tax j	year to be paid		I					=	
Intra-community an without right of c	leduction th	nat are	314				$\neg$							Г					400		
not included in the VAT TURNOV Intra-community acquisitions of services without right of deduction are not included in the VAT TURNO		ns of tion that	315				-								REIMA	AINING	INPUTS	SVAI	430		
Other transacti	ons that a	are not	313				-														
included in the VAT T	urnover	NOVEN	312				-														
			012																		
C. TA	BLE	OF T	AX S	ETTLE	MEN	T to be	paid, c	deduct	ed or refur	nded (co	ode 3	37 mi	nus cod	e 430	)						
CREDIT	BALA	NCE	470					DEBIT	T BALANCE	480					Note	e.					
Deter	mina	tion o	of def	initive	amou	int to be	paid, d	educte	ed or refun	nded					Note	0					
Credit previus t	balance axable p		401					30€	ount less than of previus ble period	483											
Asseste	ed amour return of	nt of f this	403					Amount v refunde	which has been d or requested	505											
Tax that		nited	404					to	be refund												
AN	IOUNT		502						MOUNT**	511											
for d AMOUNT	eductic REQUE	_	503					Paymer	o be paid nt amount code	523	YES	1	NO 2								
			REFUN		507	EXEMPTED		IXED 2	2 installments SUSPENSION OF PAYMENT 3	DIFFERENCE	E	OTHER	E REDUCT	ION OF	6						
OFFSETT	NG APP	LICATIO	ON of the	e requested		TINNOACTIONS	3 · AS	ISETS 2	OF PAYMENT S	RATE	1.1	REASON	J DEBIT BA	ALANCE							
			th future			_			I												
l l l d	on't h	ave a	paym	nent aco	count	(IBAN) wi	ith a pa	yment s	service pro	vider in (	Greece	e and	in a cour	ntry wi	thin the	Single	e Euro P	ayments	Area (S	EPA)	
Info	ivo d	ata	Sales for first residence 90			906			Val o	lue of inp f code 90	outs 06	907									
Informative of			utu		Gross profit of enterprices of article 50		908	08				d transactions of Mount Athos 91									
	DI	ECLA	CLARED BY				A	CCOUN			RECEIVE			/ED B	(		ТНЕ	E CASHIE	R OF LO	CAL TAX OFFICE	
	51						ASSOCIATION									THE CASHIER OF LOCAL TAX OFFICE					
								Full Name, VAT Registration number,									1				
+ To be cr	moleted	by the	Tax Offic	<u></u>		Li			nse class, Addre				(seal &	signature	e)			(s	eal, date & s	ignature)	
- If any am - The amo	* To be completed by the Tax Office. - If any amount entered is a negative number, note minus (-) sign before it. - The amounts in EURO shall be mandatory written using two (2) decimals after the decimal seperator, e.g. 45,00 or 45,63. ** Debit balance less than (30) euro to be carried for payment to the following taxable period with the exception of cessation of tax activity.																				

Γ.Γ.Π.Σ.Ψ.Δ. - Δ.Λ.Ο.Σ.Ε.Λ.Υ.Χ.